4:30

4:31

5:15

5:20

5:25

5:30

Perry Park Water and Sanitation District
5676 West Red Rock Drive

Larkspur, Colorado 80118
303-681-2050

www.ppwsd.org

VI.

Regular Meeting — Wednesday, July 10, 2013 — 4:30 P.M.
The July 17, 2013 Board Meeting is Cancelled

Perry Park Water & Sanitation District Office
5676 W. Red Rock Drive, Larkspur, CO 80118

Agenda
Call To Order
New Business and Open Items
A. Approve Minutes of the 06/19/2013 Regular Board Meeting
B. Disbursements
C. 2012 Audit — Eric Barnes with Wagner, Barnes & Griggs, PC will be in attendance

Operational Status

A. District Systems Report
B. Monthly Staff Report

Old Business/Immediate Issues
A. Board Member Discussion Iltems
Audience Participation

Adjourn

www.ppwsd.org


http://www.ppwsd.org/

