

Regular Meeting – Wednesday, July 10, 2013 – 4:30 P.M.

The July 17, 2013 Board Meeting is Cancelled

Perry Park Water & Sanitation District Office 5676 W. Red Rock Drive, Larkspur, CO 80118

Agenda

4:30	l.	Call To Order
4:31	II.	New Business and Open Items
		 A. Approve Minutes of the 06/19/2013 Regular Board Meeting B. Disbursements C. 2012 Audit – Eric Barnes with Wagner, Barnes & Griggs, PC will be in attendance
5:15	III.	Operational Status
		A. District Systems Report B. Monthly Staff Report
5:20	IV.	Old Business/Immediate Issues
		A. Board Member Discussion Items
5:25	V.	Audience Participation
5:30	VI.	Adjourn

www.ppwsd.org